
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CONTACT 
INFORMATION 

 
TELEPHONE: 
01536 512581 

 
EMAIL: 

: 

    office@standrews.pdet.org.uk 
 

 

FOLLOW US FOR UPDATES: 
 

Instagram:          

Instagram.com/standrews100

 

 

St Andrew’s C. E. Primary School 
“Love your neighbour as yourself” 

 

Sunday 4th February 

Ray our popular cleaner and general 

help around school is doing a half 

marathon to raise money for the 

school. He has agreed for the money to 

go to a new Book Barn! A collection 

box will be available in the school 

office from 10th January 2024 along 

with some sponsor forms for you to 

complete. 

Are you able to donate a £1? 

 

Thursday 1st February: 

Phonics screening meeting for Year 
1 parents, 9am and 5.30pm 

Friday 2nd February: First 

School Parliament Tuck Shop 

after school (postponed from  

Friday 26th January). 

Monday 5th February: Mental 

Health Week in school 

Thursday 8th February: Well-

being breakfast for parents and 

children, 9am 

Friday 9th February: Non-

uniform day for children - wear 

what makes you happy! 

 

Parents evening will be held on 
the following dates: 

Tuesday 13th February: 
3.30pm – 5pm (NOT David 
Attenborough Class) 

Thursday 15th February: 
3.30pm – 7pm (All classes 
Reception– Year 6) 

Wednesday 14th February 
3.30pm – 5pm David 
Attenborough Class ONLY 
 
Further details for parents 
evening will follow shortly.  

 
Turn Up Tuesday’s: A chance 
for parents to come and have a 
cup of something hot, a slice of 
cake / biscuit and a chance to 
chat. Meet at 8.30am every 
Tuesday in the playground with 
Rev.Tom, Claire, and Sue from 
the Church. 

School closes for half term on 
Friday 16th February and 
reopens on Tuesday 27th 
February. 

Attendance this week is 

92.9% 

Attendance this year is 

94.4% 

 

Friday Flyer  Date: 19th January 2024 

REMINDERS AND  

INFORMATION 

 

THINGS TO LOOK 
FORWARD TO 

 

 

ATTENDANCE 

 

HELLO INSTAGRAM! 

 
We will now be using Instagram to show 

parents what children have been doing in 

school and to celebrate our Curriculum. 

Please follow us at 

instagram.com/standrews100 

HALF MARATHON 
SPONSOR 

 


